RFAY BEPLH
2023FEmM REFME7>o—b SKEHER

Sitsk : ERNEH23WE (20235Eal] SEFM ERAEH 7318) wEeEn EEEH | EER
1243 888| 71.4%
EIEHER
BHIER Eﬁfﬁﬁ . fﬁ:
5 4 3 2 1 FETS | FEETH
1 COEEGST/I\REBDICEDHSINTLELZN? 42.3%| 45.0%| 10.9% 1.1% 0.6% 4.27 4.17
2 COEFEERZITTC, BERBEOSDLEERWEIN? 35.9%| 43.9%| 14.8% 3.8% 1.6% 4.09 3.95
3 ISNRCEHSN TV EEBZEZTER CEDATEEL L EBNEIMN? 35.9%| 47.3%| 14.8% 1.2% 0.8% 4.16 4.06
4 BRECHIIHEOREZROSNFELEMN? 45.0%| 40.8%| 11.7% 1.2% 1.2% 4.27 4.12
5 BEOEUARGTETOHMDYLIN>IZEBVEIN? 41.8%| 41.7%| 12.5% 2.4% 1.7% 4.19 3.96
6 HEEFFENSOBEPERICHU. BERICZIFERXLCLWZEBVWEITM? 41.6%| 43.6%| 11.9% 1.8% 1.1% 4.23 4.03
7 COREOHZET B0V EBRVWEIM? 12.0%| 20.8%| 43.1%| 15.4% 8.6% 3.12 2.94
8 COEDHZE(L LWL EBVWEIH? 17.0%| 25.8%| 44.3% 8.8% 4.2% 3.43 3.53
9 BEOABICHIDIEMOENSFENZoIzEBVEIM? 33.4%| 45.5%| 16.8% 2.4% 1.9% 4.06 3.93
10 HBRIEECETTEIRIE FFRS) (CRTRLSCTBHTLELEN? 37.0%| 46.4%| 13.6% 2.4% 0.6% 4.17 4.09
11 COEETHERAULBZEAOFEREGEY (CRIENTVZERBWETH ? 38.1%| 48.1%| 12.4% 1.0% 0.5% 4.22 4.10
12 HREEFCOEEEZARNICEDBALEBVNEIN? 37.6%| 48.5%| 12.5% 0.6% 0.8% 4.22 4.09
13 HIREFCORE(CHEIRBMZEMLU CEBRAHELIEN? 43.1%| 43.4%| 11.3% 1.1% 1.1% 4.26 4.20
14 HREEFZOREOTFBEZZBOTHENISVWLELEN? 2.6% 7.2%| 18.7%| 29.4%| 42.1% 1.99 2.11
15 COERETEDRIENSHDITRICDVNT (EHEIET) 126 19 117 25 97 - -
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5 4 3 2 1 SEETS | SEETS
1 COBEEFIS/IRESDITEDHSNTNELREN? 35.8%| 50.6%| 10.9% 1.9% 0.8% 4.19 4.17
2 COREEZITC. BRELSDWEZERBWEIN? 32.4%| 42.9%| 18.3% 4.6% 1.8% 4.00 3.95
3 IS/RICEHSN TR EEEREER TERNTRER St EBVEITH ? 31.1%| 50.4%| 15.3% 2.0% 1.2% 4.08 4.06
4 BECHIIHEOBEEZBRUSNELLEN? 39.4%)| 42.3%| 14.3% 2.7% 1.2% 4.16 4.12
5 HEDEULARTETHOHNADYOIN>IEEBVNETH? 36.8%| 39.6%| 16.4% 5.2% 2.0% 4.04 3.96
6 HERFZEHNSOBRVERICHU. BERCFIZEILTCVWEEBWEIN? | 37.3%| 42.6%| 15.0% 3.7% 1.4% 4.11 4.03
7 COBEOHBE [BUL EBWEIN? 9.2%| 15.7%| 42.0%| 20.8%| 12.3% 2.89 2.94
8 COEEOHBEL UL ERBWNETH? 21.0%| 32.4%| 37.7% 6.4% 2.5% 3.63 3.53
9 REOABCHIIEMDENS LB ZEBVEITH? 31.3%| 44.6%| 19.3% 3.2% 1.6% 4.01 3.93
10 HEMFECEPTEIRE BEERE) (R TCBDLDCBHTLWELEN? 32.8%| 49.6%| 14.7% 2.0% 1.0% 4.11 4.09
11 COBETHERULBEAORERE LB ICREN T EBWETH ? 31.9%| 51.5%| 13.3% 2.1% 1.2% 4.11 4.10
12 HRIEFCOEEEERNCERDBARL EBWNETH ? 30.3%| 50.5%]| 15.3% 3.2% 0.6% 4.07 4.09
13 HIRTZETORECHEREMEER U TElEHFE LN ? 38.9%| 46.3%| 11.9% 1.9% 1.0% 4.20 4.20
14 HRIEFCOFEDOFBEZ2BLATHENIBSVLELEM? 2.6% 9.1%| 22.2%| 26.2%| 39.8% 2.08 2.11
15 COBETEDETENHBRTAICDNT (HEREET) 126 19 117 25 97 - -
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5 4 3 2 1 SEEF | FEEF
1 COREFSS)I\REBDITEDSNTNELEN? 28.4%| 55.5%| 14.0% 1.1% 1.0% 4.09 4.17
2 COOREERITC. BREOSDWEERBWNETH? 25.5%| 46.1%| 19.4% 5.3% 3.6% 3.85 3.95
3 SS\RICEBHIN TV IEEZEEEEER CEBRBEEE > EBVETH ? 25.1%| 54.0%| 16.4% 2.6% 1.9% 3.98 4.06
4 BRECHIIHEOBRBEEBUSNELEN? 30.7%| 46.1%| 17.8% 3.2% 2.1% 4.00 4.12
5 HEDFEUAITETOMND®LINOEEBNEITH? 25.5%| 42.6%| 19.6% 7.8% 4.5% 3.77 3.96
6 HERFZEHNSOBRVERICHU. BERCFIZEILTCVWEEBWEIN? | 25.9%| 46.9%| 19.4% 4.6% 3.2% 3.88 4.03
7 COEBEOHBEL BLL] EBVEIH? 7.3%| 17.2%| 44.2%| 18.0%| 13.3% 2.87 2.94
8 COBEDHMBEIF ML EBVEITH? 18.5%| 29.6%| 42.0% 6.8% 3.1% 3.53 3.53
9 REOABCHIIEMDENS LB ZEBVEITH? 21.6%| 48.8%| 21.3% 5.3% 3.0% 3.81 3.93
10 HEMFECEPTEIRE BEERE) (R TCBDLDCBHTLWELEN? 26.4%| 54.9%| 14.7% 2.5% 1.5% 4.02 4.09
11 COBETHERULBEAORERE LB ICREN T EBWETH ? 26.1%| 54.4%| 16.4% 1.8% 1.3% 4.02 4.10
12 HRIERCOREERANICEDBATZEBONETH ? 29.3%| 51.0%| 16.2% 2.0% 1.6% 4.04 4.09
13 HIRTZETORECHEREMEER U TElEHFE LN ? 33.8%| 51.3%| 12.9% 0.8% 1.3% 4.15 4.20
14 HRIEFCOFEDOFBEZ2BLATHENIBSVLELEM? 4.7%| 11.6%| 22.0%| 22.9%| 38.8% 2.21 2.11
15 COBETEDETENHBRTAICDNT (HEREET) 126 19 117 25 97 - -
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5 4 3 2 1 FETY | FEETS
1 COEBEGSIS/I\AEBDCEDSNTWLELEMN? 38.0%| 48.5% 13.2% 0.2% 0.2% 4.24 4.12
2 COEEZZIITC. EKREALSDWZERBWEITMN? 33.3%| 45.0% 18.0% 2.1% 1.6% 4.06 3.99
3 SIS/ RICEBBLESN TV I FEBREER TETDIATOEE L O IZEBVEITH? 34.6%| 49.6% 14.5% 0.8% 0.5% 4.17 4.02
4 FRECHIDIBEORHBRZRUSNELLEN? 42.3%| 44.8% 11.6% 1.0% 0.3% 4.28 4.13
5 HEOEUAETETOHMDY»L I ZERNETHN? 38.1%| 45.9% 13.9% 1.4% 0.6% 4.19 3.99
6 HEEZENSOBRPERCHU. MELCFITEILTLWZEBVWEIN? 38.3%| 47.0% 13.7% 0.8% 0.2% 4.22 4.04
7 COIREDHZEL IFLWL EBVWEIH? 10.5%| 20.4%| 50.9% 11.0% 7.2% 3.16 2.96
8 COIREDHZEL FHLUW] EBVEITH? 11.8%| 24.6%| 51.0% 9.1% 3.5% 3.32 3.45
9 EEORB(CHIDBEMOEVWA GBI Z>IEEBWEIN? 33.0%| 45.6% 18.7% 1.4% 1.3% 4.08 3.96
10 BEMFECEDPTEIIRE BERE) (R CBDLDCBHTVWELEN? 33.0%| 48.8% 16.7% 1.3% 0.2% 4.13 4.08
11 COEETHERULBERNOHERE Q@ CREENTULEERBWEIN? 34.1%| 49.6% 15.2% 0.8% 0.3% 4.16 4.08
12 BRIEFCOFEZBANICEDBALZEBWNEITMN? 32.2%| 50.2% 16.6% 0.8% 0.2% 4.14 4.09
13 BRI ZOFELCHERBMEE MU TERAELIH ? 35.7%| 46.7% 15.9% 0.8% 0.8% 4.16 4.14
14 HRIEFCOEFOFHREZZBLETIENIBVLLELEN? 1.0% 4.8%| 20.3%| 30.8%| 43.2% 1.89 2.14
15 COEETEDRIENDDITRICDVNT (BHEIER) 42 8 53 6 30 - -
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BrREE Eﬁfﬁﬁ . fﬁ:
5 4 3 2 1 SEEF | FEEF
1 COREEGFIT/IREBDIEDHDSNTNELIZN? 31.3%| 47.0% 18.0% 1.8% 1.9% 4.04 4.12
2 COEEEZIC. BEREAOSADWEERBWETH? 29.0%| 43.6% 20.6% 3.9% 2.8% 3.92 3.99
3 SS/R(CEH SN TV I REBREENR CETINBTOEEZ DL EBWETMN? 28.2%| 44.1% 20.5% 4.3% 2.9% 3.90 4.02
4 RECHIDIBEOREZRUSNELEN? 35.2%| 40.6% 17.5% 4.2% 2.5% 4.02 4.13
5 HEOFEUAITETOMD®IM>EERBNEITHN? 31.6% 35.8% 19.2% 6.9% 6.5% 3.79 3.99
6 HEEFFENSOBEPCERICHU. HECZIFEZLTLWZERWVWEITMN? 31.5% 39.9% 19.6% 5.4% 3.7% 3.90 4.04
7 COIREDOHZEL B0V EBVWETH? 6.6% 13.5%| 43.3% 21.0% 15.5% 2.75 2.96
8 COIREDHSEL MFHUWL EBUVEITH? 22.5% 29.4% 40.8% 4.6% 2.7% 3.65 3.45
9 REOHBICHIBDEMDENS LEE>EEBNETH? 27.5% 44.1% 22.8% 3.2% 2.4% 3.91 3.96
10 BEQBECEPTEIRE FEFRE) (RTDILICBHTNELEZN? 30.6%| 48.8%| 17.6% 1.7% 1.4% 4.05 4.08
11 CORETHERUBENOAHERB(LEY (TRENTULZEBWETH? 30.3% 48.7% 17.8% 1.9% 1.3% 4.05 4.08
12 BRIEFCOREZEMNICIDMBATZEBNE I ? 27.3% 52.1% 19.0% 1.0% 0.6% 4.04 4.09
13 HREFCOFECHERBMZER/UTRAFELLEN? 33.2% 49.8% 15.9% 0.4% 0.6% 4.15 4.14
14 HREFCOFEOFZEZZBEIFHIENISWVLELEMN? 4.8% 11.0% 21.0% 28.8% 34.4% 2.23 2.14
15 COEETEDRIENDDITRICDVT (BHEIER) 42 8 53 6 30 - -
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5 4 3 2 1 SEETS | SEETS
1 COEEEISIZAESDICEDHSNTNELEN? 32.3%| 49.8%| 15.7% 1.5%| 0.7% 4.12 4.12
2 COEEEZIT. BEREOSADOEEBNETH ? 28.7%| 47.8%| 19.4%| 3.2% 1.0% 4.00 3.99
3 ISRCERHBEN TV BEREEER TEIANTEE L SZEBVESN? | 27.0%| 51.3%| 18.9%| 2.4%| 0.4% 4.02 4.02
4 BEONTBIHEOREERLSNELEN? 35.7%| 45.1%| 16.4%| 2.2%| 0.6% 4.13 4.13
5 BEOELARTETOHNDPINOLEBNEIN? 31.4%| 45.1%| 18.3%| 3.6% 1.7% 4.01 3.99
6 HWERFZENSOBRIPERICHL, BECZUEILTLVEEBVNEIN? | 31.2%| 45.5%| 19.0%| 3.2% 1.1% 4.02 4.04
7 COBREOHBSER [BLWL CEBOEIH? 7.9%| 18.8%| 46.7%| 17.5%| 9.2% 2.99 2.96
8 COEEOHBIED [HLWN] SBOEIH? 14.3%| 28.8%| 43.7%| 9.0%| 4.3% 3.40 3.45
9 FBEONBCHITBIEMOENAILED o EBNEIN? 24.8%| 48.0% 23.1%| 3.0% 1.1% 3.92 3.96
10 HEJFECEDPTEIRE FERE) (R CBDLDCBHTLWELEN? 30.5%| 48.5%| 19.1% 1.4% 0.5% 4.07 4.08
11 COEETHEAULBEAOHERESEY CRIEN TV EBNETH ? 29.3%| 50.0%| 18.3%| 2.1%| 0.3% 4.06 4.08
12 BRI COEEREANCIRDBAR EBNETH ? 29.7%| 51.2%| 17.2% 1.7%| 0.2% 4.09 4.09
13 HREFCOBEICHEREMEERLUTRIELED ? 33.7%| 48.1% 16.4% 1.3%| 0.5% 4.13 4.14
14 HREFCOBEOTEEZE8ETHENS SOWLELREN? 3.8%| 12.1%| 21.2%| 27.5%| 35.4% 2.21 2.14
15 COEETESRIENGRITAICDNT (#EKEE) 42 8 53 6 30 - -
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